
LOT 220
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

VAUGHAN MARSHA L FAMILY TRUST/VAUGHAN MARSHA L TRU
86092 SHELTER ISLAND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0220-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

11/20/2020 NWX 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

505,043
25,123

127,500
657,666
269,636
388,030

HX HB WX 55,722
332,308
657,666

0

634,725

2538/1822 1/12/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAUGHAN MARSHA L

VAUGHAN MARSHA L FA

1768/0687 12/05/2011 WD Q I 02 451,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURRAY DENNIS J & MAR

VAUGHAN STEVEN A & 
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20007382 REPAIR/RRF 25,200 09/03/2020

2012HX Base Yr

86092 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,739 111.2265 146.82 548,960 2003 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2012 Heated Area: 3100

BAS 3,100 100 2003 3,100 418,731

FGR 636 55 2003 350 47,276

FOP 156 30 2003 47 6,349

FSP 606 40 2003 242 32,688

4,498 3,739 505,043

BAS=[YR=2003] W14 N4 W19 FSP=[YR=2003] W35 S10 E12 S5 E5 S9
E13 N3 E3 N3 E2 N18$ S18 W2 S3 W3 S3 W13 N9 W5 N5 W14 S58 E3
S3 E8 N3 E3 N14 E2 FOP=[YR=2003] S6 E22 N6 W11 N4 W6 S4 W5$
E5 N4 E6 S4 E14 FGR=[YR=2003] S23 E4 S1 E15 N1 E4 N27 W23 S4$
N4 E23 N7 E3 N12 E3 N27$ .
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4
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35

10
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5

5
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3
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FOP
2003

6
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6
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5

FGR
200323

4
15

4

27

23
4

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 972.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 2,916

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 364.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2003 2003 3 29 8,973

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 608.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 4,986

5 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 400

6 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 20 200

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 36.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 295

8 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,324.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 4,343

25,123

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


